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William James Bittles

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William James Bittles
Postcode GU51 4LE

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT
BUILDING ASSOCIATION (UK) LTD
MUA MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

MACHINERY USERS'
ASSOCIATION(INCORPORATED)(TH
E)

AIR CONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION INDUSTRY BOARD
THE COLD CHAIN FEDERATION

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03860349

03031528

00083398

03136325

00517554

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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906652445

906652445
7 Peatmoor Close
Church Road

Fleet

Hampshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/10/1999

12/08/1997

17/07/1997

11/04/1996

03/09/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/01/2006

13/03/1998

12/02/1998

02/12/1997

30/06/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



